
Hit the Hills

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.4

2. 0.4 0.4 R onto McGoff Hill 1.1

3. 1.5 1.1 L onto College Rd 0.6

4. 2.1 0.6 L onto Vail Dr 0.8

5. 2.9 0.8 L onto Cotton Rd 1.4

6. 4.3 1.4 L onto Fall Brook Rd 1.3

7. 5.6 1.3 Cross South Wheelock road and continue onto Vermont Dr 0.7

8. 6.4 0.7 Continue straight onto Diamond Hill Rd 1.6

9. 8.0 1.6 R onto Libby Rd 1.6

10. 9.6 1.6 L onto Crepeault Hill Rd 3.2

11. 12.8 3.2 Continue onto Mt Pleasant St 0.7

12. 13.5 0.7 L onto Mooney Rd 1.2

13. 14.7 1.2 Continue onto Sylvain Rd 1.8

14. 16.5 1.8 R onto Old Bradley Rd 0.6

15. 17.1 0.6 R onto Stark District Rd 2.1

16. 19.2 2.1 L onto Depot Hill Rd 0.0

17. 19.2 0.0 L onto Memorial Dr 0.1

18. 19.4 0.1 R onto Breezy Hill Rd 0.5

19. 19.8 0.5 L onto Lackey Hill Rd 0.6

20. 20.4 0.6 L to stay on Lackey Hill Rd 0.6

21. 21.0 0.6 L onto Mt Pisgah Rd 0.7

22. 21.7 0.7 R onto New Boston Rd 3.2

23. 24.9 3.2 L onto Red Village Rd 1.3

24. 26.2 1.3 L onto US-5 S 0.4

25. 26.6 0.4 R onto S Wheelock Rd 0.1

26. 26.7 0.1 End of route 0.0

26.7 miles.  +2938/-2943 feet


